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BEFORE THE 
PENNSYLVANIA PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION 

P.O. BOX 3265 
HARRISBURG, PA 17105-3265 

VEHICLE INSPECTION BUREAU COMPLAINT FORM 

PENNSYLVANIA PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION 
BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION AND ENFORCEMENT 

V. 

PHILADELPHIA COACH LIMO 
A-116998 

Docket No. 
C-2012-2315589 

answer-b o 
cm. 

COMPLAINT 

The Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission is a duly constituted agency of the Commonwealth of Pennsylvania 
empbwefecftoTegulate public utilities within the Commonwealth. The Commission has delegated its authority 
to initiate proceedings which are prosecutory in nature to the Bureau of Investigation and Enforcement with 
enforcement responsibilities. Pursuant to that delegated authority and Section 701 of the Public Utility Code, 
the Bureau of Investigation and Enforcement hereby represents as follows: 

Philadelphia Coach Limo 
2301 E Church St 
Philadelphia, PA 19006 

Inspection Information: 
Location : 2301 Church St.. Philadelphia 
Date: 7/17/2012 

Authorized Officer Performing Inspection: Kane #44 

RECEIVED 
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9\ PUBLIC UTIUTY COMMISSION 
SECRETARY'S BUREAU 



On the date and at the time described on page one of this Complaint, the following violation was disclosed: 

52 Pa. Code §29.508(a)(1) - No medical certificate obtained for driver. $100 

The following four drivers did not have a medical certificate:Gregory Yentin, Alexander Flax, Rouben 
Khimoian and Christoph Wiston. 

WHEREFORE, the Bureau of Investigation and Enforcement hereby requests that the 
Commission fine respondent the sum of $400.00 for the illegal activity described in this Complaint and 
order any other remedy as the Commission may deem appropriate. 

Respectfully submitted 

JvJd W.l Louqfss^hief 
Motor Carrier Enforcement 
Bureau of Investigation and Enforcement 
P.O. Box 3265 
Harrisburg, PA 17105-3265 
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